
State of Texas § Court OrderCollin County § 2022-xxx-05-16Commissioners Court §
An order of the Collin County Commissioners Court approving a budget amendment.
The Collin County Commissioners Court hereby approves a budget amendment in the amount of $102,904 for the increased medical costs associated with the Juvenile Detention Center, as detailed in the attached documentation.
A motion was made, seconded, and carried by a majority of the court members in attendance during a regular session on Monday, May 16, 2022.


